
 

 

Hampton School  

Term Dates 2024-2025  

 

*PLEASE NOTE: The dates provided in this document are subject to change.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, June 26  - PEP Registration & New Parents’ Meeting – 9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, July 11  - Transferred Students Registration & Parent Meeting -  9:00 a.m. 

 

Monday, Aug. 19  - New Teachers’ Orientation - 9:00 a.m.  

-  Form Teachers & Year Supervisors Meeting - 10:30 a.m.  

 

Wednesday, Aug. 21  - Senior Staff Meeting – 10:30 a.m.  

 

Thursday, Aug. 22  - General Academic Staff Meeting – 1:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, Aug. 26   - 4th Formers Registration & Rental Books Collection (in full uniform) 

(8:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.) 

 

Tuesday, Aug. 27  -  3rd Formers Registration & Rental Books Collection (in full uniform)  

(8:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.) 

 

Tuesday, Aug. 27  - General Parent Meeting; for Returning Students (5:00 p.m. – Google Meet) 

 

 

Wednesday, Aug. 28  - 2nd Formers Registration & Rental Books Collection (in full uniform)  

(8:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.) 

 

Wednesday, Aug. 28  - Boarding Parents’ Meeting; Returning (2:00 p.m. - Google Meet) 

 

Sunday, Sept. 1  - Boarders and Day Girls (New Students) report in full uniform  

    at 12:00 Noon            

   - Orientation Session (New Students) 

   - Boarding Prefects report in full uniform at 12:00 Noon  

   - Boarding Parents’ Meeting (New) at 12:30 p.m. 

DAY #1 

Monday, Sept. 2  - New Students’ Orientation (Day & Boarding Students 7:45 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.)            

   - Day Prefects Report to School in full uniform 

   - Rental Books Collection (Grade 7) 

DAY #2      

Tuesday, Sept. 3  - New Students’ Orientation (Day & Boarding Students 7:45 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.) 

   - Day Prefects Report to School in full uniform 

   - Day Girls go home at 2:30 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, Sept. 4  - Grade Orientation 

 

Thursday, Sept. 5  - Grade Orientation 

 

Friday, Sept. 6  - Classes Commence (Grades 7-11 & 13) 

 

Monday, Sept. 9  - Lower Sixth Form Orientation (7:45 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.) 

 

  

 

 

  

 



 

 

YEAR’S THEME: Resourced Through Dreams; Fuelled by Hope 
 

CHRISTMAS TERM (SEPTEMBER 2 - DECEMBER 11, 2024) 

 

Sunday  Sept. 1  - Residential New Students’ Orientation 

    - Boarders and Day Girls (New Students) report in full uniform  

     Between 12:00 p.m. & 4:00 p.m.            

    - Boarding Prefects report in full uniform between 12:00 p.m. &  

     & 4:00 p.m.     

DAY #1 

Monday  Sept. 2  - Residential New Students’ Orientation (Day & Boarding 

    Students 7:45:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.)                        

    - Day Prefects Report to School in full uniform 

    - Rental Books Collection (Grade 7) 

DAY #2      

Tuesday  Sept. 3  - Residential New Students’ Orientation (Day & Boarding 

     Students 7:45:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.) 

    - Day Prefects Report to School in full uniform 

    - Day Girls go home at 2:30 p.m. 

 

Wednesday  Sept. 4  - Grades 7, 8 & 9 attend school 

    - Grade Orientation (7:45:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.) 

 

Thursday Sept. 5  - Grades 7, 10, 11 & 13 attend school 

     Grade Orientation (7:45:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.) 

 

Friday  Sept. 6  - Classes Commence (Grades 7-11 & 13) 

 

Monday  Sept. 9  - Lower Sixth Form Orientation (7:45:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.) 

 

Thurs. – Fri. Sept. 12 - 13 - PREFECTS’ RETREAT   

 

Monday Sept. 16 - PREFECT AND STUDENT COUNCIL INVESTITURE 

  

Fri. – Sun. Sept. 20 - 22 - OUTING WEEKEND 

    - (Classes end Friday, September 20 at 2:30 p.m.) 

 

Sunday  Sept. 22             - Boarders return in full uniform between 2:00 p.m. & 6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday Sept. 23 - Classes Resume 

   



 

 

Wednesday Sept. 25 - CSEC Registration Begins  

 

 Monday  Sept. 30 - First Draft SBA Submission  

 

Saturday Oct. 5  - HOP (Senior School) 

 

Mon. - Wed. Oct. 14 – 16 -            HERITAGE WEEK CELEBRATIONS 

 

Wednesday Oct. 16  - PTA Annual General Meeting (2:30 p.m.) 

 

Thurs. – Tue. Oct. 17  - 22 - MID TERM BREAK 

-  (Classes end Wednesday, October 16 at 2:30 p.m.) 

 

Thursday Oct. 17  - Staff Development Day (9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.) 

 

Tuesday Oct. 22  - Boarders return in full uniform between 2:00 p.m. & 6:00 p.m. 
      
Wednesday Oct. 23  - Classes Resume 
          
Tuesday Oct. 29  - Honour Roll Treat 

Fri. - Sun.  Nov. 8 - 10 - OUTING WEEKEND 

    - (Classes end Friday, November 8 at 2:30 p.m.) 

 

Sunday  Nov. 10  - Boarders return in full uniform between 2:00 p.m. & 6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday Nov. 11  - Classes Resume 

 

Wednesday        Nov. 13               -             Internal Examinations Begin:  

                                                                        (Grade 11 CSEC Mock Exams) 

 

Saturday Nov. 16  - “HOGA Sixth Form Rap Session & Bursary Awards Luncheon.” 

 

Sunday  Nov. 17  - PRIZE GIVING (10:00 a.m.) 

                                                        

Wednesday Nov. 20               -             Internal Examinations Begin: (Grade 10)  

 

Friday  Nov. 22  - Second Draft SBA Submission 

 

Monday Nov. 25  - Internal Examinations Begin: (Grades 7-9) 

 

 



 

 

Fri.–Sun. Nov.29–Dec. 1 - OUTING WEEKEND (Optional) 

     (Classes end Friday, November 29 at 2:30 p.m.) 

 

Tuesday Dec. 10  - Bonfire (Boarders) 

                                                                 

Wednesday Dec.11  - Internal Examinations End 

 

Wednesday Dec. 11  - Staff Dinner 

 

Wednesday Dec. 11  - END OF TERM 

 

 

EASTER TERM (JANUARY 6 – APRIL 11, 2025) 

 

Sunday   Jan. 5  - Boarders return in full uniform between 2:00 p.m. & 6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday Jan. 6  - Classes Resume 

 

Friday  Jan. 24  - PTA Meeting (8:30 a.m. - Chapel);  

-  PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCE - 10:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

 

Fri. – Sun.     Jan 24 - 26 - OUTING WEEKEND 

     (Classes end Friday, January 24 at 2:30 p.m.) 

 

Sunday  Jan. 26  - Boarders return in full uniform between 2:00 p.m. & 6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday Jan. 27    -             Classes Resume 

 

Monday Feb. 3  -  CSEC SBA Final Draft Submission  

-   CAPE Internal Assessment Submission Deadline 

 

Thursday Feb. 6  - THIRD FORM CAREER PROFILE TEST  

 

Friday  Feb. 7  - JAMAICA DAY 

 

Fri. – Sun.     Feb. 14 - 16 - OUTING WEEKEND 

     (Classes end Friday, February 14 at 2:30 p.m.) 

 

Sunday  Feb. 16  -             Boarders return in full uniform between 2:00 p.m. & 6:00 p.m. 

 



 

 

Monday Feb. 17  -              Classes Resume 

 

Tuesday March 4 - SPORTS DAY 

      

Wed. – Sun. March 5 – 9 - MID TERM 

     (Classes end Tuesday, March 4 at 2:30 p.m.) 

 

Sunday  March 9 - Boarders return in full uniform between 2:00p.m. & 6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday March 10             - Classes Resume  

 

Thursday March 13 -             THIRD FORM CAREERS DAY 9:00 a.m. 

 

Friday  March 14 - CAPE Final Draft Submission 

     

Wednesday       March 19 - Third Form Consultation (SBA) - 1:00 p.m. 

 

Tue. & Wed. April 8 & 9  - Class Outings 

 

Thursday April 10  - END OF TERM  

(Classes end Thursday, April 10 at 2:30 p.m.)   

 

Friday  April 11  - Staff Development Day (9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.) 

 

Mon. – Fri. April 21 - 25 - ADMINISTRATIVE PROFESSIONALS’ WEEK 

 

Wednesday April 23  - ADMINISTRATIVE PROFESSIONALS AND EDUCATION SUPPORT  

     PERSONNEL DAY 

 

 

SUMMER TERM (APRIL 28 – June 27, 2025) 

 

Sunday  April 27  - Boarders return in full uniform between 2:00 p.m. & 6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday April 28  - Classes Resume 

 

Tuesday  April 29  - Parenting Seminar 

 

Mon – Fri. May 5 - 9 - EDUCATION WEEK 

 

Mon. – Fri.  May 5 – 9 - NURSES’ WEEK 



 

 

Wednesday May 7  - TEACHERS’ DAY 

 

Friday  May 9  - INTERNATIONAL NURSES’ DAY 

 

Friday  May 16  - CHILDREN’S DAY 

 

Friday  May 16  - PTA MEETING (2:30 p.m. - Chapel) 

    

Fri. – Sun. May 16 - 25 - MID TERM 

     (Classes end Friday, May 16 at 2:30 p.m.) 

 

Monday May 19  - Staff Development Day (9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.) 

 

Sunday  May 25   - Boarders return in full uniform between 2:00 p.m. & 6:00 p.m. 

   

Monday May 26  - Classes Resume 

 

Monday June 2  - Internal End of Year Examinations Begin (Grade 10) 

 

Monday June 9  - Internal End of Year Examinations Begin (Junior School) 

 

Fri. - Sun. June 13 - 15 - OUTING WEEKEND 

     (Classes end Friday, June 13 at 2:30 p.m.) 

 

Sunday  June 15  - Boarders return in full uniform between 2:00 p.m. & 6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday June 16  - Classes Resume 

 

Sunday  June 22  - VALEDICTORY SERVICE (10:00 a.m.) 

 

Wednesday June 25  - PEP Registration 

 

Friday  June 27  - End of Internal Examinations/END OF YEAR FOR STUDENTS 

 

Mon. – Fri. June 30-July 4  - STAFF PLANNING/EVALUATION/SCRIPT MARKING 

 -  Student Leaders’ Training 

     - School’s Challenge Quiz Training 

      

Friday  July 4  - END OF SCHOOL YEAR 


